

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3586/2009  
(From the judgment and order dated 16.03.2009 passed by the Designated Court, Mumbai  
under TADA(P)Act, Greater Mumbai in Trial No.BBC-1B/1993 )

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABU SALEM ABDUL QAYOOM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, and office report )

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gopal Subramaniam, Sol.Genl.of India  
Mr.Satyakam, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.  
For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.(NP)

Mr.Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr.Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.  
For Mr.K.N.Rai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the last week of August, 2009.

Interim order is extended till then.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master